

DIVERSE MATERIALE _SC.AP.

I.D.: 76262283

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 477,73 RON - 477,73 RON

Descriere: POLISTIREN 10CM EXPANDAT_6*14.28571 LEI/BC = 85.714 LEI DIBLU 8X50 PL.+HOLS._20*0.42 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI CLEMA PPR_25_20*0.5042 LEI/BC= 10.084 LEI PAT CABLU 25X25 CU ADEZIV_2*7.563LEI/BC= 15.126 LEI PAT CABLU 80X40_1*21.008LEI/BC= 21.008 LEI STERGATOR EXTERIOR_4*75.63 LEI/BC= 302.521 LEI SAIBA M6 TAMPLARIE_50*0.1261 LEI/BC= 6.305 LEI PIULITA M6_20*0.0672 LEI/BC= 1.344 LEI PIULITA M8_20*0.1681 LEI/BC= 3.362 LEI DIBLU+HOLSURUB CU INEL WX 06_20*0.4202 LEI/BC= 8.404 LEI PIULITA M6_30*0.0672 LEI/BC= 2.016 LEI SURUB TORBANT M6X25_30*0.1681 LEI/BC= 5.043 LEI SIFON FLEXIBIL-JOLLY FLEX 1 1/4-32MM MASTERDYNE_1*8.4034 LEI/BC= 8.4034 LEI
